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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2.42 yes

        GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 F      

        THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2005 F      

        PETRAKI Aikaterini GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 F      

        MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2002 R F      

APOLLON VRILISSION 2.17 yes

        KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 L F      

        CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2003 R F      

        TSAOUSI Lida GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 L F      

        TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2004 R F      

E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2.8 yes

        PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 L F      

        PAPADA Anna Iosifina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 F      

        PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F      

        KEFALA Konstantina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 R F      

ILYSIAKOS A.O 2.49 yes

        KAZAKOU Olga GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 F      

        MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 L F      

        MATAKOUDI Erifyli GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 F      

        KONTOGIORGI Ismini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2004 R F      

OLYMPIACOS 2.48 yes

        TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro GRE OLYMPIACOS 2006 F      

        CHOUZOURI Christina GRE OLYMPIACOS 2007 F      

        FRAGKOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004 F      

        GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004 R F      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

1 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 008 0.0 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA yes

2. 2 017 0.0 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION yes

3. 2 042 0.0 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS yes

4. 2 048 0.0 GRE OLYMPIACOS yes

5. 2 049 0.0 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 36 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON () Sabre Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 5 Participants

1 Direct elimination
04.07. 14:30

Table of 8 with place 1-4

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 04.07. 14:30

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 36 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON () Sabre Women's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 8 0.0

2 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 17 0.0

3 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 3 42 0.0

4 GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 48 0.0

5 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O 3 49 0.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 14:30

5 ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   V

4 OLYMPIACOS GRE   44

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

 

3 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE  

 

Piste 2 Sun 15:20

E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE   V

ILYSIAKOS A.O (5) GRE   33

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) / BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 15:20

A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   41

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

R: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE) / KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 16:10

E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE   V

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   40

R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 1 Sun 16:10

1 ILYSIAKOS A.O (5) GRE   44

2 A.E.K. ATHENS (3) GRE   V

  R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE) / MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

14:30 | Piste 3 R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

OLYMPIACOS 44 45 ILYSIAKOS A.O

FRAGKOPOULOU Nikoletta 1 1 5 5 KAZAKOU Olga

CHOUZOURI Christina 4 5 10 5 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro 1 6 15 5 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

CHOUZOURI Christina 4 10 20 5 KAZAKOU Olga

FRAGKOPOULOU Nikoletta 6 16 25 5 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 6 22 30 5 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

CHOUZOURI Christina 6 28 35 5 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 11 39 40 5 KAZAKOU Olga

FRAGKOPOULOU Nikoletta 5 44 45 5 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

Semi-Final

15:20 | Piste 2 R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE / BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

ILYSIAKOS A.O 33 45 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

KONTOGIORGI Ismini 2 2 5 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

MATAKOUDI Erifyli 1 3 10 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 2 5 15 5 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

KAZAKOU Olga 3 8 20 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

KONTOGIORGI Ismini 8 16 25 5 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 7 23 30 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

MATAKOUDI Erifyli 4 27 35 5 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 3 30 40 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

KONTOGIORGI Ismini 3 33 45 5 KEFALA Konstantina

15:20 | Piste 5 R: PAGKALOS Georgios, GRE / KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios, GRE

APOLLON VRILISSION 45 41 A.E.K. ATHENS

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 5 5 1 1 THEODOSI Vasiliki

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 1 6 10 9 MAVRIKAKI Athinais

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 4 10 15 5 GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 6 16 20 5 THEODOSI Vasiliki

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 9 25 24 4 GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 0 25 30 6 MAVRIKAKI Athinais

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 10 35 31 1 GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 5 40 38 7 THEODOSI Vasiliki

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 5 45 41 3 MAVRIKAKI Athinais
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Place 3/4

16:10 | Piste 1 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE / MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS 45 44 ILYSIAKOS A.O

PETRAKI Aikaterini 0 0 5 5 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 10 10 9 4 KAZAKOU Olga

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi 3 13 15 6 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

THEODOSI Vasiliki 7 20 17 2 KAZAKOU Olga

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi 3 23 25 8 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 7 30 26 1 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi 4 34 35 9 KAZAKOU Olga

THEODOSI Vasiliki 6 40 37 2 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 5 45 44 7 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

Final

16:10 | Piste 3 R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios, GRE

APOLLON VRILISSION 40 45 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 2 2 5 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 0 2 10 5 KEFALA Konstantina

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 1 3 15 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 7 10 20 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 6 16 25 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 6 22 30 5 KEFALA Konstantina

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 5 27 35 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 11 38 40 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 2 40 45 5 KEFALA Konstantina
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA  

        PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

        PAPADA Anna Iosifina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

        PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

        KEFALA Konstantina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

2 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION  

        KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

        CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2003

        TSAOUSI Lida GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

        TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2004

3 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS  

        GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

        THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2005

        PETRAKI Aikaterini GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

        MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2002

4 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O  

        KAZAKOU Olga GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

        MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

        MATAKOUDI Erifyli GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007

        KONTOGIORGI Ismini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2004

Table of 8

5 GRE OLYMPIACOS  

        TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro GRE OLYMPIACOS 2006

        CHOUZOURI Christina GRE OLYMPIACOS 2007

        FRAGKOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004

        GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 1 3 0 0

N B BOUKAS Evaggelos 1 1 1 3 0 0

N KONTOCHRISTOS Jason 0 0 0

N N PAGKALOS Angelos 0 0 0

PAGKALOS Georgios 1 1 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA  

      PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

      PAPADA Anna Iosifina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

      PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

      KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

Silver GRE APOLLON VRILISSION  

      KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

      CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline APOLLON VRILISSION 2003

      TSAOUSI Lida APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

      TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna APOLLON VRILISSION 2004

Bronze GRE A.E.K. ATHENS  

      GRAMMATIKOPOULOU Pinelopi A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

      THEODOSI Vasiliki A.E.K. ATHENS 2005

      PETRAKI Aikaterini A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

      MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.E.K. ATHENS 2002


